Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

Referees

Triobet Aastaloputurniir 2016 - IV liiga - 21.12
Trummi SK Kohila - Raasiku FC Joker Il

3-2

21.12.2016 21:15

A. Le Coq Spordimaja

turnify.eu



Match events
Time
1:54
4:54
8:24
9:48
11:35

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Team name

Raasiku FC Joker Il
Trummi SK Kohila
Trummi SK Kohila
Trummi SK Kohila

Raasiku FC Joker Il

Player name
[#20] Rando Tamm
[#6] Taavi Aus
[#6] Taavi Aus
[#6] Taavi Aus

[#29] Siim Urva



